Cole-Parmer®
Orbital Shakers - SH-200D-O
and SH-200D-O-L
coleparmer.com
•	Smooth orbital shaking action
•	Orbit of 16mm is ideal for larger samples
•	Built-in digital timer
•	Variable speed control to 300rpm

Chris Turnbull
Rectangle
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Shaker, orbital, mini 230V, 50Hz 51901-10 SH-200 SH-200D-O SSM1
Cole-Parmer® Shaker, orbital, mini 120V, 60Hz 51901-11 SH-200 SH-200D-O-120 SSM1/120V/60
Cole-Parmer® Shaker, orbital, large 230V, 50Hz 51901-00 SH-200 SH-200D-O-L SSL1
Cole-Parmer® Shaker, orbital, large 120V, 60Hz 51901-01 SH-200 SH-200D-O-L-120 SSL1/120V/60
Technical Specification
Specification SH-200D-O SH-200D-O-L
Shaking action Orbital Orbital
Platform dimensions (w x l) 220 x 220mm 335 x 335mm
Speed range 30 to 300rpm 30 to 300rpm
Orbit / amplitude 16mm 16mm
Maximum load 3kg 10kg
Overall dimensions (w x d x h) 240 x 300 x 140mm 360 x 420 x 270mm
Operational temperature range +4 to +40°C +4 to +40°C
Maximum permissible humidity 80% 80%
Net weight 5kg 11kg
Electrical supply 230V, 50Hz, 50W - 120V, 60 Hz 230V, 50Hz, 50W - 120V, 60 Hz
AZ-EMEA-LT-00269 0322 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900
China: +86.21.5109.9909
France: +33 (0) 1486 37800
Germany: +49 (0) 9377 92030
India: +1.800.266.1244
Italy: +39 (0) 1313 89513
UK: +44 (0) 1480 272279
All other countries: +1.847.549.7600
USA:
+1.800.323.4340
+1.847.549.7600
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Accessory cradle with 4 securing bars mini 51700-97 SH-200 SH-200D-O/SH-200D-O-120 SSM1/1
Cole-Parmer® Large platform (340 x 300mm, holds up 8 plates) 51700-98 SH-200 SH-200D-O/SH-200D-O-120 SSM1/2
Cole-Parmer® Clear Acrylic lid mini 51700-99 SH-200 SH-200D-O/SH-200D-O-120 SSM1/3
Cole-Parmer® Accessory cradle with 4 securing bars large 51700-95 SH-200 SH-200D-O-L/SH-200D-O-L-120 SSL1/1
Cole-Parmer® Large flat platform, 510 x 510mm 51700-96 SH-200 SH-200D-O-L/SH-200D-O-L-120 SSL1/2
SH-200D-O-L Orbital Shaker
Chris Turnbull
Rectangle